Applicazioni Auto

FORD

FORD TRANSIT
Autobus (FD_ _,FB_
FS ,FZ_,FC_)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2006-04-01 2198 ccm |96 KW 130 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel QWFA

FB_ ,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2006-04-01 J2402 ccm |85 KW 115¢cv 4 Cilindri Diesel JXFC

FB_. _,FS__,FZ_,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2006-04-01 2198 ccm |81 KW 110 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel QVFA

FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2006-04-01 J2402 ccm |85 KW 115 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel JXFA

FB__,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |- 2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2006-04-01 J2402 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel PHFC

FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |]-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2006-04-01 2198 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel P8FB

FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01



https://www.dipacommerce.com/tergilunotto-nuovo-ford-2-2.html?from=catalogsearch&from-q=TRGL04

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2006-04-01|2402 ccm |74 KW 100 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel PHFA
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2006-04-01 |2402 ccm  [103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel HOFD
FB_ ,FS_ _,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]|2006-04-01]2198 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel P8FA
FB_ ,FS_ _,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2007-10-01 2198 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel UHFC
FB__,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2007-10-01 |2198 ccm  [103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel PGFA
FB_ ,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2007-10-01 ]2198 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel UHFB
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2007-10-01 |2198 ccm  [103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel UHFA
FB_ ,FS_ _,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2007-10-01 2198 ccm |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel PGFB
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01




TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, [2008-02-01 3199 ccm  |147 KW 200 CcV 5 Cilindri Diesel SAFA
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |- 2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2008-02-01|3199 ccm  [147 KW 200 CV 5 Cilindri  [Diesel SAFB
FB_ ,FS_ _,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]|2008-10-01 2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel SRFE
FB_ ,FS_ _,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2008-10-01]2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel SRFA
FB__,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2008-10-01 2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel SRFD
FB_ ,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, [2008-10-01]2198 ccm  [85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel SRFC
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]|2008-10-01]2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel SRFB
FB_ ,FS_ _,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2011-09-01 J2198 ccm |100 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel USRB
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01




TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, [2011-09-01 2198 ccm 100 KW 135 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel USRA
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |- 2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD__, |2011-09-01]2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel CYRA
FB_ ,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-12-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD__, |2011-10-01]2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel DRFE
FB_ ,FS_ _,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2011-10-01 2198 ccm  [74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel DRRC
FB__,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD__, |2011-10-01]2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel DRFA
FB_ ,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, [2011-10-01]2198 ccm [92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel CYFC
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD__, |2011-10-01]2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel DRFD
FB_ ,FS_ _,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-

) 01

TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, [2011-10-01]2198 ccm  [74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri  |Diesel DRRB
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ [-2014-08-

) 01




TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2011-10-01)2198 ccm |92 KW 125 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFB
FB_ ,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-
) 01
TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFC
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-
) 01
TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRRA
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-
) 01
TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2011-10-01 2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CcVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFA
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-
) 01
TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, |2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFB
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-
) 01
TRANSIT Autobus (FD_ _, ]2011-10-01 2198 ccm |92 KW 125 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFD
FB_ _,FS__,FZ__,FC_ |-2014-08-
) 01
FORD TRANSIT
Furgonato (FA_ )
Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2006-04-01 J2402 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel HOFD
) - 2014-08-
01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2006-04-01 2261 ccm  |107 KW 145 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina GZFB
) - 2014-08-
01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2006-04-01§2198 ccm |96 KW 130 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel QWFA
) - 2014-08-

01




TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ |2006-04-01 2402 ccm |74 KW 100 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel PHFA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2006-04-01 |2402 ccm  |103 KW 140 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel HOFB
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2006-04-01 2261 ccm  |107 KW 145 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina GZFC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ |2006-04-01§2198 ccm |81 KW i1ocv 4 Cilindri Diesel QVFA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2006-04-01 J2198 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel P8FB
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2006-04-01 J2402 ccm |85 KW 115 CvV 4 Cilindri Diesel JXFC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2006-04-01 J2261 ccm |107 KW 145 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina GZFA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2006-04-01 J2198 ccm |63 KW 85 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel P8FA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ |2006-04-01 2402 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel IXFA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ |2006-04-01 2402 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel PHFC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2007-10-01 J2198 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel UHFA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2007-10-01 J2198 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel PGFB
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2007-10-01 J2198 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel UHFC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2007-10-01 J2198 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel PGFA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2007-10-01J2198 ccm  |103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel UHFB
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ |2008-10-01 2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ |2008-10-01 2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFB
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ |2008-10-01 2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFE
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ |2008-10-01 |2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ |2008-10-01 2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFD
) - 2014-08-

01




TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-09-01 2198 ccm |92 KW 125 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYRA
) - 2014-12-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel DRRA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 cv 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFB
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 2198 ccm |92 KW 125 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 2198 ccm  |114 KW 155 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CVRC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CvV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFE
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFD
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CvV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 §2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRRC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2011-10-01 2198 ccm  |114 KW 155 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CVRB
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 §2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFD
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 §2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 |2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYRC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 |2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRRB
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ [2011-10-01 2198 ccm  |114 KW 155 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CVRA
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 §2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFC
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 J2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFB
) - 2014-08-

01
TRANSIT Furgonato (FA_ ]2011-10-01 J2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYRB
) - 2014-08-

01




FORD TRANSIT Pianale

piatto/Telaio (FM_ _,

FN_ _,FF_ )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

TRANSIT Pianale 2007-10-01 2198 ccm 103 KW 140 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel UHFA

piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,J- 2011-09-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2007-10-01 2198 ccm 103 KW 140 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel PGFB

piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,J- 2011-09-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2007-10-01 12198 ccm 103 KW 140 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel UHFC

piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2011-09-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2007-10-01 12198 ccm 103 KW 140 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel PGFA

piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2011-09-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2007-10-01 12198 ccm 103 KW 140 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel UHFB

piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2011-09-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2008-10-01 12198 ccm |85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFC

piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2008-10-01 J2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CcvV 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFB

piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2008-10-01 2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFE

piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01




TRANSIT Pianale 2008-10-01}2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFA
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,J- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2008-10-01 2198 ccm |85 KW 115 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel SRFD
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,J- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CvV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRRA
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYRA
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFB
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFA
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01 2198 ccm (114 KW 155 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CVRA
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFE
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFD
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFA
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01




TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01}2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRRC
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,J- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01}2198 ccm |92 KW 125 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel CYRC
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,J- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01 2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CvV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFD
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFC
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01 2198 ccm (114 KW 155 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CVRC
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRRB
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYRB
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DRFC
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm |92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CYFB
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_) 01

TRANSIT Pianale 2011-10-01J2198 ccm (114 KW 155 CVv 4 Cilindri Diesel CVRB
piatto/Telaio (FM_ _, FN_ _,}- 2014-08-

FF_ ) 01




FORD TRANSIT
TOURNEO

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2007-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

PGFB

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2007-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

UHFC

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2007-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

PGFA

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2007-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

UHFB

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2007-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

UHFA

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2008-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

85 KW

115 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

SRFD

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2008-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

SRFC

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2008-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

SRFB

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2008-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

SRFE

TRANSIT TOURNEO

2008-10-01
- 2014-08-
01

2198 ccm

85 KW

115 ¢cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

SRFA




